Time/Dist

8.92

9.85

10.08
10.09
10.26
10.29
10.57
10.57
10.81
10.82
10.91
11.08
12.77

9.1h
9.2h
9.2h
10.1h
10.2h
10.4h
10.8h

22.09
24.46
24.61
26.49
27.32

2:00.92
2:07.59
2:20.64
2:39.81

Athlete

Vanderhooft, Andrew
Cox, Adrian
Johnson, Carter
Arnason, Brayden
Lewis, Cuyler
Laubscher, Aidan
Ahenakew, Dalyn
Melnechenko, Kaden
Blacklaws, Mason
Polischuk, Max
Sapach, Alexander
Wildman, Zachary
Braich, Armaan

Wilson, Matthew
Gagnon, Andre
Wylie, Payne
Johnston, Liam
Lix, Ryan
Meinert, Dade
Klassen, Matt

Vanderhooft, Andrew
Dickie, Brandan
Arnason, Brayden
Laubscher, Aidan
Blacklaws, Mason

Dumanski, Nathan
Olate, Maverick
Palmer, Kristopher
Klassen, Matt

01
00
02

00
00
00
00
00
01
01

01
02
01
02
01

01
00
01
01

2012 Indoor Rankings

Pee Wee Men
Date
60 Metres
EXCL 02/03/2012
EXCL 03/12/2011
KATC 16/03/2012
STFC 02/03/2012
STFC 27/01/2012
STFC 16/03/2012
NBLT 10/12/2011
EXCL 03/12/2011
STFC 27/01/2012
EXCL 03/12/2011
EXCL 10/02/2012
KATC 20/01/2012
EXCL 03/12/2011

60 Metres Hand Time

STFC 10/12/2011
STFC 10/12/2011
RIVA 10/12/2011
STFC 10/12/2011
STFC 10/12/2011
STFC 10/12/2011
STFC 10/12/2011
150 Metres
EXCL 02/03/2012
ELTC 16/03/2012
STFC 16/03/2012
STFC 16/03/2012
STFC 16/03/2012
600 Metres
EXCL 21/04/2012
EXCL 03/12/2011
EXCL 21/04/2012
STFC 16/03/2012

Meet

Boeing Indoor Classic
Regina Friendship Games
Saskatoon Kinsmen Indoor
Boeing Indoor Classic
Sled Dog

Saskatoon Kinsmen Indoor
PR First Chance Meet
Regina Friendship Games
Sled Dog

Regina Friendship Games
Queen City Kinsmen Indoor
Golden Bear

Regina Friendship Games

PR First Chance Meet
PR First Chance Meet
PR First Chance Meet
PR First Chance Meet
PR First Chance Meet
PR First Chance Meet
PR First Chance Meet

Boeing Indoor Classic

Saskatoon Kinsmen Indoor
Saskatoon Kinsmen Indoor
Saskatoon Kinsmen Indoor
Saskatoon Kinsmen Indoor

Athletic Festival

Regina Friendship Games
Athletic Festival
Saskatoon Kinsmen Indoor



2012 Indoor Rankings
Pee Wee Men

Time/Dist Athlete Date Meet

1000 Metres

3:38.32 Dumanski, Nathan 01 EXCL 10/02/2012 Queen City Kinsmen Indoor
4:58.81 Braich, Armaan 04 EXCL 03/12/2011 Regina Friendship Games
High Jump
1.25m Vanderhooft, Andrew 01 EXCL 03/12/2011 Regina Friendship Games
1.10m Arnason, Brayden 01 STFC 21/04/2012 Athletic Festival
.95m Melnechenko, Kaden 00 EXCL 03/12/2011 Regina Friendship Games
.75m Braich, Armaan 04 EXCL 03/12/2011 Regina Friendship Games
Long Jump
4.05m Vanderhooft, Andrew 01 EXCL 27/01/2012 Sled Dog
3.84m Wilson, Matthew 00 STFC 10/12/2011 PR First Chance Meet
3.75m Wylie, Payne 00 RIVA 10/12/2011 PR First Chance Meet
3.75m Gagnon, Andre 00 STFC 10/12/2011 PR First Chance Meet
3.52m Arnason, Brayden 01 STFC 16/03/2012 Saskatoon Kinsmen Indoor
3.51m Lix, Ryan 00 STFC 10/12/2011 PR First Chance Meet
3.44m Cox, Adrian 00 EXCL 03/12/2011 Regina Friendship Games
3.43m Laubscher, Aidan 02 STFC 16/03/2012 Saskatoon Kinsmen Indoor
3.25m Wildman, Zachary 03 KATC 16/03/2012 Saskatoon Kinsmen Indoor
3.23m Johnson, Carter 02 KATC 16/03/2012 Saskatoon Kinsmen Indoor
3.20m Melnechenko, Kaden 00 EXCL 03/12/2011 Regina Friendship Games
3.17m Meinert, Dade 01 STFC 10/12/2011 PR First Chance Meet
3.11m Ahenakew, Dalyn 00 NBLT 10/12/2011 PR First Chance Meet
2.97m Polischuk, Max 02 EXCL 03/12/2011 Regina Friendship Games
2.87m Lewis, Cuyler 02 STFC 10/12/2011 PR First Chance Meet
2.63m Johnston, Liam 00 STFC 10/12/2011 PR First Chance Meet
2.63m Blacklaws, Mason 01 STFC 27/01/2012 Sled Dog
2.42m Klassen, Matt 01 STFC 10/12/2011 PR First Chance Meet
2.38m Sapach, Alexander 02 EXCL 10/02/2012 Queen City Kinsmen Indoor
2.01lm Braich, Armaan 04 EXCL 03/12/2011 Regina Friendship Games
Shot Put 6lb
8.01lm Vanderhooft, Andrew 01 EXCL 02/03/2012 Boeing Indoor Classic
7.24m Wilson, Matthew 00 STFC 10/12/2011 PR First Chance Meet
7.05m Gagnon, Andre 00 STFC 10/12/2011 PR First Chance Meet
7.04m Wylie, Payne 00 RIVA 10/12/2011 PR First Chance Meet

6.59m Lix, Ryan 00 STFC 10/12/2011 PR First Chance Meet



2012 Indoor Rankings
Pee Wee Men

Time/Dist Athlete Date Meet

Shot Put 6lb Cont'd

6.51m Ahenakew, Dalyn 00 NBLT 10/12/2011 PR First Chance Meet

6.01m Melnechenko, Kaden 00 EXCL 03/12/2011 Regina Friendship Games

5.91m Cox, Adrian 00 EXCL 03/12/2011 Regina Friendship Games

5.67m Arnason, Brayden 01 STFC 16/03/2012 Saskatoon Kinsmen Indoor

4.71m Laubscher, Aidan 02 STFC 16/03/2012 Saskatoon Kinsmen Indoor

4.70m Lewis, Cuyler 02 STFC 27/01/2012 Sled Dog

4.31m Wildman, Zachary 03 KATC 16/03/2012 Saskatoon Kinsmen Indoor

4.26m Meinert, Dade 01 STFC 10/12/2011 PR First Chance Meet

4.14m Johnson, Carter 02 KATC 16/03/2012 Saskatoon Kinsmen Indoor

4.06m Klassen, Matt 01 STFC 10/12/2011 PR First Chance Meet

4.02m Sapach, Alexander 02 EXCL 03/12/2011 Regina Friendship Games

4.01lm Polischuk, Max 02 EXCL 03/12/2011 Regina Friendship Games

3.63m Johnston, Liam 00 STFC 10/12/2011 PR First Chance Meet

2.89m Blacklaws, Mason 01 STFC 27/01/2012 Sled Dog

2.11m Braich, Armaan 04 EXCL 03/12/2011 Regina Friendship Games
Triathlon

819 Vanderhooft, Andrew 01 EXCL 27/01/2012 Sled Dog

787 Wilson, Matthew 00 STFC 10/12/2011 PR First Chance Meet

745 Wylie, Payne 00 RIVA 10/12/2011 PR First Chance Meet

743 Gagnon, Andre 00 STFC 10/12/2011 PR First Chance Meet

513 Lix, Ryan 00 STFC 10/12/2011 PR First Chance Meet

509 Cox, Adrian 00 EXCL 03/12/2011 Regina Friendship Games

421 Arnason, Brayden 01 STFC 21/04/2012 Athletic Festival

408 Ahenakew, Dalyn 00 NBLT 10/12/2011 PR First Chance Meet

388 Melnechenko, Kaden 00 EXCL 03/12/2011 Regina Friendship Games

323 Laubscher, Aidan 02 STFC 27/01/2012 Sled Dog

312 Meinert, Dade 01 STFC 10/12/2011 PR First Chance Meet

309 Dickie, Brendan 02 ELTC 21/04/2012 Athletic Festival

293 Lewis, Cuyler 02 STFC 27/01/2012 Sled Dog

293 Sapach, Alexander 02 EXCL 21/47/2012 Athletic Festival

255 Johnston, Liam 00 STFC 10/12/2011 PR First Chance Meet

225 Polischuk, Max 02 EXCL 03/12/2011 Regina Friendship Games

179 Klassen, Matt 01 STFC 10/12/2011 PR First Chance Meet

128 Blacklaws, Mason 01 STFC 27/01/2012 Sled Dog

30 Braich, Armaan 04 EXCL 03/12/2011 Regina Friendship Games



